

INDUSTRY

Energy

CHALLENGE

- Cleaning up and repurposing multiple refinery office buildings
- Offices filled with dated files and obsolete information assets
- Limited in-house resources or expertise to complete project and protect sensitive information assets

SOLUTION

Iron Mountain Clean Start®

OUTCOME

- Secure destruction of 10+ tons of documents and IT assets
- Removal of equipment and racking from office space
- Clean Start to remain part of the company's real estate process for future office closures moves etc.



An American downstream energy organization was looking to clean up and repurpose office space at a refinery to increase productivity, streamline operations, and reduce costs. The company originally intended to execute the project itself, but realizing that it did not have the in-house resources or expertise to complete the project while protecting sensitive information, it turned to Iron Mountain Clean Start for help.

CLEAN START WALKTHROUGH AND ASSESSMENT PERFORMED AND IDENTIFIED:

- 4M+ DOCUMENTS OF VARIOUS ASSET TYPES – LARGE FORMAT DRAWINGS, TECHNICAL MANUALS, HR RECORDS, INVOICES, ETC.
- OBSOLETE IT ASSETS
 CONTAINING SENSITIVE
 INFORMATION
- OFFICE EQUIPMENT AND RACKING THAT NEEDED TO BE REMOVED BEFORE THE OFFICE COULD BE CLOSED

800.899.IRON | IRONMOUNTAIN.COM

ABOUT IRON MOUNTAIN

Iron Mountain Incorporated (NYSE: IRM), founded in 1951, is the global leader for storage and information management services. Trusted by more than 220,000 organizations around the world, and with a real estate network of more than 85 million square feet across more than 1,400 facilities in over 50 countries, Iron Mountain stores and protects billions of information assets, including critical business information, highly sensitive data, and cultural and historical artifacts. Providing solutions that include secure storage, information management, digital transformation, secure destruction, as well as data centers, art storage and logistics, and cloud services, Iron Mountain helps organizations to lower cost and risk, comply with regulations, recover from disaster, and enable a more digital way of working. Visit www.ironmountain.com for more information.

© 2022 Iron Mountain Incorporated. All rights reserved. Iron Mountain and the design of the mountain are registered trademarks of Iron Mountain Incorporated in the U.S. and other countries. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.